Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
Maj
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Okt
Nov
Dec
Kwh

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
2352 1482 2418 2047 1249 1877
1534 1527 2231 1599 1073 1077
1234 1372 1316 1486 1214 819

842 833 947 1454 1062 668
626 695 747 1215 1110 285
463 486 582 1235 318 200
421 471 587 455 295 212
544 517 637 703 412 196
589 576 886 584 395 259
839 736 907 782 673 516
1075 930 1261 936 1227 858
1698 1429 2395 1579 1665

11054 14914 14075 10683 6967
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